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DATE

26/8)22 1| ACCUMULATOR EVENT FLIGHT!]
$15,000 GTD PRIZE POOL
1| ACCUMULATOR EVENT FLIGHT!2
$15,000 GTD PRIZE POOL

2 | CHARITY EVENT SUPORTING R U OK?

27/8/22° SATURDAY

29/8/22

30/8/22

31/8/22

1/9/22

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

ERIDAY

SATURDAY

6PM

6PM

6PM

4PM

$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL

3 | TERMINATOR EVENT
$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL

4 | FEEDING FRENZY EVENT
$4,000 GTD PRIZE POOL

5 | MINI FREEZE EVENT
$5,000 GTD PRIZE POOL

6 | 6-MAX EVENT
$5,000 GTD PRIZE POOL

7 | ROYAL HOLD’EM EVENT
$3,000 GTD PRIZE POOL

8 | POT-LIMIT OMAHA EVENT

$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL

9 | MAIN EVENT FLIGHT 1
$50,000 GTD PRIZE POOL

1 | ACCUMULATOR
$15,000 GTD PR

($100+$50+$25)

$40
($35+$5)

$60
($50+$10)

$75
($65+$10)

$60
($50+$10)

$350
($300+550)

5
SN0

\/3 f)JJ}

$175
($150+$25)
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SERIES GUARANTEED
AUGUST 26TH - SEPTEMBER 11TH, 2022

DATE DAY TIME EVENT BUY-IN
3/9/22 SATURDAY 4PM 10 | HIGH ROLLERS EVENT DAY 1 $550
$45,000 GTD PRIZE POOL ($500+$50)
4/9/22 SUNDAY  2PM 10 | HIGH ROLLERS EVENT DAY2  $550
$45,000 GTD PRIZE POOL ($500+550)
6PM 9 | MAIN EVENT FLIGHT 2 $175
$50,000 GTD PRIZE POOL ($150+$25)

5/9/22 MONDAY  6PM 11 | THE FREE HAWAIIAN EVENT  FREE ENTRY
$5,000 GTD PRIZE POOL D i
6/9/22 TUESDAY 6PM 12 | TEAMS EVENT $250
$5,000 GTD PRIZE POOL ($225+$25)
7/9/22  WEDNESDAY ~ 6PM 13 | BIG FREEZE EVENT $110
$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL ($100+$10)
8/9/22 THURSDAY 6PM 14 | MONSTER STACK $150
$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL ($130+$20)
9/9/22 FRIDAY  6PM 9 | MAIN EVENT FLIGHT 3 $175
$50,000 GTD PRIZE POOL ($150+$25)
10/9/22 SATURDAY 11AM 9| MAIN EVENT FLIGHT 4 $175
$50,000 GTD PRIZE POOL ($150+$25)
4PM 15 | MEGA STACK EVENT $225
$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL ($200+525)
11/9/22 SUNDAY 1AM 9 | MAIN EVENT DAY 2

4PM

$50,000 GTD PRIZE POOL
16 | CLOSING EVENT

$60

$4,000 GTD PRIZE POOL

($50+$10)



