





AUGUST 26TH - SEPTEMBER 11TH, 2022

DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN
26/8/22	FRIDAY	6PM	1 ACCUMULATOR EVENT FLIGHT 1 \$15,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$60 (\$50+\$10)
27/8/22	SATURDAY	11AM	1 ACCUMULATOR EVENT FLIGHT 2 \$15,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$60 (\$50+\$10)
		4PM	2 CHARITY EVENT SUPORTING R U OK? \$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$150 (\$150+\$0)
28/8/22	SUNDAY	11AM	1 ACCUMULATOR EVENT FLIGHT 3 \$15,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$60 (\$50+\$10)
		6PM	3 TERMINATOR EVENT \$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$1 75 (\$100+\$50+\$25)
29/8/22	MONDAY	6PM	4 FEEDING FRENZY EVENT \$4,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$40 (\$35+\$5)
30/8/22	TUESDAY	6PM	5 MINI FREEZE EVENT \$5,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$60 (\$50+\$10)
31/8/22	WEDNESDAY	6РМ	6 6-MAX EVENT \$5,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$75 (\$65+\$10)
1/9/22	THURSDAY	4PM	7 ROYAL HOLD'EM EVENT \$3,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$60 (\$50+\$10)
		6РМ	8 POT-LIMIT OMAHA EVENT \$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$350 (\$300+\$50)
2/9/22	FRIDAY	4PM	1 ACCUMULATOR EVENT FLIGHT 4 \$15,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$60 (\$50+\$10)
		6РМ	9 MAIN EVENT FLIGHT 1 \$50,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$175 (\$150+\$25)
3/9/22	SATURDAY	11AM	1 ACCUMULATOR EVENT DAY 2 \$15,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	







26TH - SEPTEMBER

DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN
3/9/22	SATURDAY	4PM	10 HIGH ROLLERS EVENT DAY 1 \$45,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$550 (\$500+\$50)
4/9/22	SUNDAY	2PM	10 HIGH ROLLERS EVENT DAY2 \$45,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$550 (\$500+\$50)
		6РМ	9 MAIN EVENT FLIGHT 2 \$50,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$175 (\$150+\$25)
5/9/22	MONDAY	6PM	11 THE FREE HAWAIIAN EVENT \$5,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	FREE ENTRY 1X \$60 RE-ENTRY & ADD-ON
6/9/22	TUESDAY	6PM	12 TEAMS EVENT \$5,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$250 (\$225+\$25)
7/9/22	WEDNESDAY	6PM	13 BIG FREEZE EVENT \$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$110 (\$100+\$10)
8/9/22	THURSDAY	6PM	14 MONSTER STACK \$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$150 (\$130+\$20)
9/9/22	FRIDAY	6РМ	9 MAIN EVENT FLIGHT 3 \$50,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$175 (\$150+\$25)
10/9/22	SATURDAY	11AM	9 MAIN EVENT FLIGHT 4 \$50,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$175 (\$150+\$25)
		4PM	15 MEGA STACK EVENT \$10,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$225 (\$200+\$25)
11/9/22	SUNDAY	11AM	9 MAIN EVENT DAY 2 \$50,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	
		4PM	16 CLOSING EVENT \$4,000 GTD PRIZE POOL	\$60 (\$50+\$10)